BST-CA
activated carbon filter elements
BST-CA filter elements are manufactured with fiber media impregnated by activated
carbon.
These filter elements operate by means of adsorption physical principle:
interaction  forces  between the active carbon molecules and the contaminants molecules
lead to remove the oil vapors and organic particles content in the compressed air and gas.
The pleated filtering media enhances the effective area,  lowering  the pressure drop and

N
-2
1
/0
Data contained in this bulletin are informative and subject to change without notice.
User is responsible for determining whether the product is fit for particular purpose and suitable for
User’s method of application.
* Flow rates refer to air at 20°C, 1 bar abs., 0% relative humidity and compressed at 7 bar.
BST-CA                                    activated carbon filter elements
Technical data
Model
Filtering
area
Dimensions mm Flow rate *
cm2   m3/h  l/min OD length
 BST-0032-CA      330 32 533 54 69
 BST-0105-CA     600 105 1750 54 145
 BST-0190-CA 1200 190 3116 76 162
 BST-0300-CA 1600 300 5000 76 218
 BST-0480-CA 2300 480 8000 76 298
 BST-0700-CA 4000 700 11660 94 365
 BST-1200-CA  5200 1200  20000  94 463
 BST-1400-CA 5300 1400 23333 120 350
 BST-1500-CA 5300 1500 25000 115 363
 BST-2200-CA 10600 2200 36666 120 700
 BST-2300-CA   10000 2200 36666 115 716
  Materials
End caps
Tecnopolymer